
2025 KEY DATES
Week in the year Start of the week End of the week School Term week Program highlights

1 Monday, 30 December 2024 Sunday, 5 January 2025
2 Monday, 6 January 2025 Sunday, 12 January 2025
3 Monday, 13 January 2025 Sunday, 19 January 2025
4 Monday, 20 January 2025 Sunday, 26 January 2025
5 Monday, 27 January 2025 Sunday, 2 February 2025
6 Monday, 3 February 2025 Sunday, 9 February 2025
7 Monday, 10 February 2025 Sunday, 16 February 2025

8 Monday, 17 February 2025 Sunday, 23 February 2025 Zero #1

9 Monday, 24 February 2025 Sunday, 2 March 2025 One

10 Monday, 3 March 2025 Sunday, 9 March 2025 Two Unit Intensives: 
PPX101Z & PPX104Z

11 Monday, 10 March 2025 Sunday, 16 March 2025 Three
12 Monday, 17 March 2025 Sunday, 23 March 2025 Four
13 Monday, 24 March 2025 Sunday, 30 March 2025 Five
14 Monday, 31 March 2025 Sunday, 6 April 2025 Six
15 Monday, 7 April 2025 Sunday, 13 April 2025 Seven
16 Monday, 14 April 2025 Sunday, 20 April 2025

Good Friday
Holy Saturday

Easter Day
17 Monday, 21 April 2025 Sunday, 27 April 2025

Easter Monday Monday, 21 April 2025
Easter Tuesday Tuesday, 22 April 2025

ANZAC Day Friday, 25 April 2025

18 Monday, 28 April 2025 Sunday, 4 May 2025 One

19 Monday, 5 May 2025 Sunday, 11 May 2025 Two Unit Intensives: 
PPX102Z & PPX105Z

20 Monday, 12 May 2025 Sunday, 18 May 2025 Three
21 Monday, 19 May 2025 Sunday, 25 May 2025 Four
22 Monday, 26 May 2025 Sunday, 1 June 2025 Five
23 Monday, 2 June 2025 Sunday, 8 June 2025 Six
24 Monday, 9 June 2025 Sunday, 15 June 2025

King's Birthday
25 Monday, 16 June 2025 Sunday, 22 June 2025 Eight
26 Monday, 23 June 2025 Sunday, 29 June 2025
27 Monday, 30 June 2025 Sunday, 6 July 2025
28 Monday, 7 July 2025 Sunday, 13 July 2025

Semester 1 Results 
Published

29 Monday, 14 July 2025 Sunday, 20 July 2025

30 Monday, 21 July 2025 Sunday, 28 July 2024 Zero #2

31 Monday, 28 July 2025 Sunday, 3 August 2025 One
32 Monday, 4 August 2025 Sunday, 10 August 2025 Two
33 Monday, 11 August 2025 Sunday, 17 August 2025 Three
34 Monday, 18 August 2025 Sunday, 24 August 2025 Four
35 Monday, 25 August 2025 Sunday, 31 August 2025 Five
36 Monday, 1 September 2025 Sunday, 7 September 2025 Six
37 Monday, 8 September 2025 Sunday, 14 September 2025 Seven
38 Monday, 15 September 2025 Sunday, 21 September 2025 Eight
39 Monday, 22 September 2025 Sunday, 28 September 2025

AFL Grand Final Holiday*

40 Monday, 29 September 2025 Sunday, 5 October 2025 One
41 Monday, 6 October 2025 Sunday, 12 October 2025 Two
42 Monday, 13 October 2025 Sunday, 19 October 2025 Three
43 Monday, 20 October 2025 Sunday, 26 October 2025 Four
44 Monday, 27 October 2025 Sunday, 2 November 2025 Five
45 Monday, 3 November 2025 Sunday, 9 November 2025 Six

46 Monday, 10 November 2025 Sunday, 16 November 2025 Seven Unit Intensives: 
PPX102Z & PPX105Z

47 Monday, 17 November 2025 Sunday, 23 November 2025 Eight
48 Monday, 24 November 2025 Sunday, 30 November 2025
49 Monday, 2 December 2024 Sunday, 7 December 2025
50 Monday, 9 December 2024 Sunday, 14 December 2025

Semester 2 Results 
Published

51 Monday, 15 December 2025 Sunday, 21 December 2025
52 Monday, 22 December 2025 Sunday, 28 December 2025

Christmas Day
1 Monday, 29 December 2025 Sunday, 4 January 2026

New Year's Day

TERM 2

TERM 4

SGR Orientation Week

TERM 3

SEMESTER 2

Specialised Focus 
Units: PPX107Z & 

PPX108Z

Friday, 11 July 2025

Friday, 12 December 2025

Doctor of Professional Practice

SGR Orientation Week

TERM 1

SEMESTER 1

Eight

Seven
Monday, 9 June 2025

Monday, 26 September 2025

Thursday, 25 December 2025

Thursday, 1 January 2026

UNIVERSITY OF DIVINITY

* Friday before AFL Grand Final typically falls on the last Friday in September. This calendar will be updated with the exact date ASAP.

Friday, 18 April 2025
Saturday, 19 April 2025
Sunday, 20 April 2025

School of Graduate Research


